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Entrant

STRAWBERRY RACING

M SPORT

TEAM EVOLUTION

PRAGA ESPANA MOTORSPORT
KR SPORT

STRAWBERRY RACING

KART REPUBLIC SPAIN
EVOLUTION

STRAWBERRY RACING

KR SPORT

AIX RACING

STRAWBERRY RACING

KR SPORT

AIX RACING TEAM

MICHEL MALIZIA

ACR

DAEMS RACING TEAM

KART REPUBLIC SPAIN

KR SPORT

KR-SPORT

EVOLUTION SUPER B

KR SPORT

STRAWBERRY RACING
PRIVATEER

MDC RACING

DAN HOLLAND RACING

TEAM EVOLUTION

MONLAU COMPETICION

ASD AUTOEUROPEO MOTORSPORT
TEAM DRIVER RACING KARTS.D. AR
FUSION MOTORSPORT LTD
KIDS TO WIN

GFC OFFICIAL TEAM

AIX RACING TEAM

KART REPUBLIC SPAIN

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART S.D. A
HTP KART TEAM

COLES RACING

PRAGA ESPANA MOTORSPORT
CBK

PRAGA ESPANA MOTORSPORT
DAEMS RACING

RSD

MICK BARRETT RACING

KRF RACING

COLES RACING
SPIRT-RACING.CH

FA RACING SPAIN

Qualifying Practice (QP)

Results

Document 12.1 OFFICIAL

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
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Driver

MACDONALD Dean
PORTER Morgan
LINTUKANTO Leevi
MACIA Daniel

TURNEY Joseph
LEROUX Romain

LAHOZ LOPEZ Alejandro
SALONEN Matias
BROWN-NUTLEY Jordan
VAVA Filip

LEEDMAA Siim

OLSSON Mathilda
GILBERT Lewis
MEDUNITSA Luka
MALIZIA Arnaurd
SZYSZKO Maciej

VAN DE WESTELAKEN Rivaldo
CALLEJAS GOMEZ Isidro
RAVENSCROFT Clayton
COSETENG Eduardo
KOOLEN Niels

DE OLIVEIRA Guilheme
PICOT Nicolas

KALMET Jan

FONTECHA Ayrton
WESTOVER Louie
MOAR MAESTRO Urbeltz
BOYA Mari

CARENINI Danny
FLUXA CROSS Lorenzo James
ZAGAZETA Matias

Vea Sete

MILANE Petelet
IVANOV Alex

NOGALES LOPEZ Daniel
LEONARDO Caglioni
JANSEN Linus

WALKER James

MARTI Nerea

KILIAN Belhaire
NATURIL Hugo
CUPPENS Nick
BARBARIN Guillaume
HUANG Alexander
JOULIE Enzo

KING Nelson

BUHLER Léna

BELDA ROMEUF Hugo
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Equipment
TONYKART / X30 / MG
KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
FA/X30/MG

PRAGA DRAGON EVO / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG

TONY KART / X30 / MG
KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
OTK/X30/MG
TONYKART / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG
EXPRIT / X30 / MG
TONYKART / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG
EXPRIT / X30 / MG
CRG/X30/MG

KOSMIC / X30 / MG
TONYKART / X30 / MG
KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG
TBC/X30/ MG

KOSMIC / X30 / MG
TONYKART / X30 / MG
TONYKART / X30 / MG
CRG/X30/ MG

ALONSO / X30 / MG
TBC/X30/ MG
FERNANDO ALONSO / X30 / MG
CRG/X30/ MG

KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
EXPRIT / X30 / MG

KOSMIC / X30 / MG
GFC/X30/ MG
OTK/X30/MG

KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
KR /X30/ MG

OTK/X30/ MG

PRAGA DRAGON EVO / X30 / MG
KR /X30/ MG

PRAGA DRAGON EVO / X30 / MG
TONY KART / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG
TONYKART / X30 / MG
KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
TONY KART / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG

FA/X30/MG

QPs1

56.604

QPs2

QPs3

56.485

Laps Group
3 A
4 B
3 C
4 D
4 E
3 A
4 B
4 C
3 D
4 E
3 A
3 B
4 C
4 D
3 E
4 A
4 B
3 C
4 D
4 E
3 A
4 B
3 C
3 D
4 E
4 A
3 B
3 C
4 D
3 E
4 A
5 B
3 C
4 D
4 E
3 A
4 B
4 C
3 D
4 E
4 A
3 B
3 C
4 D
3 E
4 A
4 B
3 C

Gap Between Series : 100.24%

RGMMC/Apex Timing

IAME Euro Series - Winter Cup 2019 - Valencia (ESP) 07-10/02/2019

Pagel/2

Apex Timing @




WINTER CUP

Qualifying Practice (QP)

Document 12.1 OFFICIAL

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Results
Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver
49 | 386 | PIERS SEXTON RACING 12 MOYARuben
50 | 310 MSPORT =  DEAKIN Jack
51 | 363  FUSION MOTORSPORT EF  pIMITROV Georgi

52 365 KIDSTO WIN TINOCO CHACON Gerard

i [

53 330  DAN HOLLAND RACING MORIN Hannes

54 370 DAEMS RACING TEAM BOLDIZSAR Szabo

NV
il

55 379 'MLC HERNANDEZ Mauricio

56 383 | PIERS SEXTON RACING USHUIMA Reece

I
N ZIN

57 332 | KR-SPORT KNUTSSON Robin

N
i

58 400  PRAGA ESPANA MOTORSPORT SANZ Jaime

={i

59 326 | TBKART SRL EDOARDO LUDOVICO Villa

60 | 372 |DAN HOLLAND RACING ZJ=Z BROWN Jenson
61 | 433 KIDSTOWIN Y | GALLOFRE TORNER Manel

HERNANDEZ RUIZ Juan Carlos

i

62 382 FARACING SPAIN

NV
il

63 318 KR SPORT LOCKWOOD Jason

64 344 | MSPORT KARTING TOMALIN Jack

T
N ZIN

65 331 MmLC SKUZA Kacper
RUNDQUIST Patrick
KADAPIK Rimmo
MARIN CRESPO Angel

CLIFFORD Connor

N
i

66 348 KR SPORT

67 339 | AIXRACING TEAM

H i

68 376 PRIVATEER

NV
il

69 390 | DAN HOLLAND RACING

V
§

70 358 | LITCHFIELD MOTORSPORT JEANNE Max
DEL VALLE VIVAS Albany
MOULSDALE Angus

MARTINEZ JORNE Alejandro

N
7

H

71 346 A MDCRACING

NV
il

72 333  PRIVATEER

|

i

73 323 | KART REPUBLIC SPAIN

74 | 362 CABOJUNIORTEAM SILVA Manuel

75 | 319 | STRAWBERRY RACING EFE  MOILANEN Mikael
76 | 349  ASD AUTOEUROPEO MOTORSPORT ALTEA Umberto
77 | 343 | D&D MOTORSPORT POLAND ZAJAC Marcin

= 1=

78 371 RSD TESNIERE Charles

79 | 387 | PIERS SEXTON RACING EFE  WADA Masatora
80 | 320  STRAWBERRY RACING =  RAKAMULYA Rifqi

81 366 | SPIRIT-RACING.CH PLANCHAMP Steven

D, H
]+

82 385 | HTP KART TEAM ROSENKRANZ Chris

83 | 391 | LICHFIELD MOTORSPORT EFE | ORTON William

84 | 335 TREFLERACING A B VARHugo

85 | 347 PDB S | EKKERS Senna

86 | 311 TOOLEY MOTORSPORT =  BARLOW Harry

87 | 406 MONLAU JUNIOR TEAM S | CHOVANEC Zdenek

88 | 345 D&D MOTORSPORT POLAND Smmm | ZAJAC Daniel

89 | 336 ACR Smmm | MARCINKIEWICZ Adrian
90 | 302 SUPERB EF= VAN SPLUNTEREN Joey
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Equipment

PAROLIN / X30 / MG

KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
EXPRIT / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG
FA/X30/MG

TONY KART / X30 / MG
OTK/X30/MG

PAROLIN / X30 / MG
OTK/X30/MG

PRAGA DRAGON EVO / X30 / MG
TBKART / X30 / MG
FA/X30/MG
OTK/X30/MG
FA/X30/MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG

KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG
OTK/X30/MG
TONYKART / X30 / MG
OTK/X30/MG
TONYKART / X30 / MG
CRG/X30/ MG

KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG
TONYKART / X30 / MG
CRG /X30/ MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG
PAROLIN / X30 / MG
TONYKART / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG

KR /X30/ MG

EXPIRIT / X30 / MG

SODI / X30 / MG
GILLARD / X30 / MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG
FA/X30/MG
FA/X30/MG
KOSMIC / X30 / MG

KART REPUBLIC / X30 / MG

QPs1 Qps2 QPs3 Laps Group

- - 57.158 3

o

57.254 - - 4
- 57.132 - 3

58.416 - - 6
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1:06.237 - - 1

Gap Between Series : 100.24%

IAME Euro Series - Winter Cup 2019 - Valencia (ESP) 07-10/02/2019
RGMMC/Apex Timing
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